Determine your electrical layout
Portable switched installation
(120 VAC)
*Left handed terminator is included with
  leader cable. Need to order a Y-jumper
  cable.
1
*Mounting clips and screws are included with

End-to-End
Connector (Bag of 5)*
How to Order
To order, simply determine your electrical layout, any combination of luminaire lengths, and the luminaire connectors you need for your lighting
design. Ask your local contractor or lighting designer to order your complete eW Profile Powercore gen4 solution.
eW Profile Powercore gen4
Ultra low-profile LED under-cabinet luminaire for task and accent lighting
Color Kinetics
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given and any liability for any
action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
DAS-000005-14 R10  31 Jul 19
Accessories
Item Size Housing Color Item Number* Item 12NC Notes
Line
Voltage
Connection
Options
Portable Switched Leader Cable
and Terminator (120 VAC)
3 m (10 ft) White 108-000034-00 910503700258
For portable installation
with a three-pronged
plug. (North America)
Permanent Wiring Compartment
(Switched) and Terminators
(120 VAC)
22 x 51 x 108 mm
(0.875 x 2 x 4.25 in)
White 120-000065-04 910503701022
For portable installation
with a three-pronged
plug. (North America)
Permanent Wiring Compartment
and Terminator (120 VAC)
Requires Jumper Cable for luminaire
connection)
29 x 45 x 89 mm
(1.125 x 1.75 x 3.5 in)
White 120-000065-00 910503700270
For use with a wall switch
or wall dimmer.
(North America)
Permanent Wiring Compartment
and Terminator (220 to 240 VAC)
3 m (10 ft) White 108-000034-01 910503700259
For use with a wall switch
or wall dimmer.
(Outside North America)
Connector
Options
(connect 2 or more)
Jumper Cable (120 VAC)
152 mm (6 in) White 108-000035-00 910503700260
Jumper Cables add
extra space between
luminaires in a series
305 mm (12 in) White 108-000035-01 910503700261
457 mm (18 in) White 108-000035-02 910503700262
1.5 m (5 ft) White 108-000035-03 910503700263
Jumper Cable (220 to 240 VAC)
152 mm (6 in) White 108-000035-05 910503700265
305 mm (12 in) White 108-000035-06 910503700266
457 mm (18 in) White 108-000035-07 910503700267
1.5 m (5 ft) White 108-000035-08 910503700268
“Y” Jumper Cable and Terminator
(120 VAC)
419 mm (16.5 in) White 108-000035-04 910503700264
“Y” Jumper Cables split a
single run of luminaires